
Agency: 
Operating Unit: 
Organization Code (UACS): 
Funding Source Code: 

PARTICULARS 

1 

Notice of Cash Allocation (NGA} 

MOS Checks Issued 

Advice to Debit Account 

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 

Non-Cash Ava1lment Authority {NCAA) 

TOTAL 

SUMMARY: 

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 

NGA 

TRA 

Total Disbursements Authonties Available 

Less: Lapsed NGA 

Disbursements 

JUDICIARY 
PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORAL TRIBUNAL 
29 002 00 00000 
101 

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET 

PS MOOE Fin.Exp co 
2 3 4 5 

1,376,313 35 456,873.65 

5,007,429.90 1,606,322.10 

685,248.22 40,790.58 

7,068,991.47 2,103,986.33 

Previous Report /Aug.) This month {Sept.) 

84,023,923.00 9,623,364.00 

6,668,847.83 726,038.80 

90,692,770.83 10,349,402 80 

(1,836,441.61) {23,589.94) 

{90,009,164.28) {9,172,977.80) 

Balance of Dfsbursements Authorities as of to date p, 152,835.061 1,152,835_1)6 

TOTAL 

6=(2+3+4+5) 

1,833,187.00 

6,613,752.00 

726,036.AO 

9,172,977.80 

As of Date 

93,647,287.00 

7,394,886.63 

101,042,173.63 

(1,860,03155) 

(99,182,142.08) 

0.00 

PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORAL TRIBUNAL 
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS 

For the Month of September 2019 

PRIOR YEAR"S BUDGET 
PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

PS MOOE Fin.Exp co Sub-Total PS MOOE co TOTAL Sub-Total 

7 8 9 10 11=(7+8+9+10) 12 13 14 15 16=(12+13+14+15 

Certified Correct: 

~0{4rt 
Acting Chief Accountant 

FARNO.4 

TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL REMARKS 
SUB- -

MOOE TOTAL PS co TOTAL PS MOOE Fin.Exp co TOTAL 
TOTAL 

17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) 19 20 21 22={19+20+21) 23 24 25 26 27=(23+24+25+26) 28 

1,833,187.00 1,376,313.35 456,873-65 1,833,187.00 

6,613,752.00 5,007,429.90 1,606,322.10 6,613,752.00 

726,038.80 685,248.22 40,790 58 726,038.80 

9,172,977.80 7,068,991.47 2,103,986.33 - 9,172,977.80 

Previous ReQQrt (Aug ) This month {~Qi l As of Date 

Total Disbursements Program 90,692,770.83 10,349,402 80 101,042,173 63 

Lapsed NCA (1,836,441.61) (23,589 94) {1,860,031.55) 

Less: Actual Disbursements (90,009,164.28) (9,172,97780) (99,182,142.08) 

(Over)/Under spending !1, 152,835.06) 1,152,835.06 0.0D 

Approved By: 




