FAR NO. 4

Agency: Operating Unit:

JUDICIARY PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORAL TRIBUNAL

Organization Code (UACS): Funding Source Code:

29 002 00 00000 101

	CURRENT YEAR BUDGET						PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE   CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE								r	SUB-		TRUST LIABILITIES			GRAND TOTAL				REMARKS		
PARTICULARS -	PS	MOOE	Fin.Exp	со	TOTAL	_	MOOE	T	$\mathbf{I}$		PS	MOOE	со		Sub-Total	TOTAL		P\$	MOOE	e co	TOTAL	PS	MOOE	Fin.Exp	со	TOTAL	
1	2	3	4	5	6=(2+3+4+5)	7	8	9	10	11=(7+8+9+10)	12	13	14	15	16=(12+13+14+15)	17=(11+16)	18=(6+17)	19	20	21	22=(19+20+21)	23	24	25	26	27=(23+24+25+26)	28
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) MDS Checks Issued Advice to Debit Account	1,376,313.35 5,007,429.90	456,873.65 1,606,322.10			1,833,187.00 6,613,752.00										- - -	-	1,833,187.00 6,613,752.00				-	1,376,313.35 5,007,429.90	456,873.65 1,606,322.10			1,833,187.00 6,613,752.00	
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)	685,248.22	40,790.58			726,038.80					-					•	-	726,038.80				-	685,248.22	40,790.58	-	-	726,038.80	
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)																											
TOTAL	7,068,991.47	2,103,986.33			9,172,977.80		1		$\Box$	-					•		9,172,977.80			-		7,068,991.47	2,103,986.33			9,172,977.80	

SUMMARY:

	Previous Report (Aug.)	This month (Sept.)	As of Date		
Total Disbursement Authorities Received					
NCA	84,023,923.00	9,623,364.00	93,647,287.00		
TRA	6,668,847.83	726,038.80	7,394,886.63		
Total Disbursements Authorities Available	90,692,770.83	10,349,402.80	101,042,173.63		
Less: Lapsed NCA	(1,836,441.61)	(23,589.94)	(1,860,031.55)		
Disbursements	(90,009,164.28)	(9,172,977.80)	(99, 182, 142.08)		
Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date	(1,152,835.06)	1,152,835.06	0.00		

Total Disbursements Program Lapsed NCA Less: Actual Disbursements (Over)/Under spending

Previous Report (Aug.) This month (Sept.) As of Date 10,349,402.80 101,042,173.63 90,692,770.83 (1,836,441.61) (23,589.94) (1,860,031.55) (90,009,164.28) (9,172,977.80) (99,182,142.08) (1,152,835.06) 1,152,835.06 0.00

Acting Chief Accountant

Approved By: